
Cameron High School Email Addresses
Adkins, Dawn dawn.adkins@k12.wv.usNurse

Aston, Diana daston@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bender, Cheyanne cheyanne.fletcher@k12.wv.usTeacher

Berger, Jacob jacob.berger@k12.wv.usTeacher

Bishop, John jbishop@k12.wv.usTeacher

Brown, Timothy timothy.brown@k12.wv.usTeacher

Cain, Roger roger.cain@k12.wv.usTeacher

Connor, Kasey kconnor@k12.wv.usTeacher

Davidson, Gibbs gdavidson@k12.wv.usTeacher

DeBolt, Hattie hdebolt@k12.wv.usTeacher

Eikleberry, Jason jason.eikleberry@k12.wv.usTeacher

Elswick, Crystal crystal.elswick@k12.wv.usTeacher

Fox, Rebekah rebekah.fox@k12.wv.usTeacher

Holliday, Michele mhollida@k12.wv.usTeacher

Jenree, Amanda amanda.jenree@k12.wv.usTeacher

Juliano, Michael michael.juliano@k12.wv.usTeacher

Leichliter, Lisa lleichli@k12.wv.usTeacher

Magers, Andrea amagers@k12.wv.usTeacher

Martin, Cara cara.martin@k12.wv.usTeacher

Martin, Derek derek.martin@k12.wv.usTeacher

Matthews, Jewlina jewlina.matthews@k12.wv.usTeacher

Moffo, Richard rmoffo@k12.wv.usTeacher

Morris, Joseph jmmorris@k12.wv.usTeacher

Neely, Jodi jodi.neely@k12.wv.usTeacher

ONeil, Wyatt woneil@k12.wv.usPrincipal

Pettit, Joseph jrpettit@k12.wv.usTeacher

Pettit, Kelly kpettit@k12.wv.usCounselor

Poage, Donald dpoage@k12.wv.usTeacher

Price, Dorothy dsprice@k12.wv.usTeacher

Reuter, Colleen colleen.reuter@k12.wv.usCounselor

Roe, Dirk droe@k12.wv.usTeacher

Scott, Noelle noelle.hughes@k12.wv.usTeacher

Sears, John john.sears@k12.wv.usTeacher

Seevers, Kylie kylie.krieger@k12.wv.usTeacher

Smith, Lee lnnsmith@k12.wv.usTeacher

Stern, Amy amy.stern@k12.wv.usTeacher

Talkowski, Alex alex.talkowski@k12.wv.usTeacher



Cameron High School Email Addresses
Williams, Grant grant.williams@k12.wv.usTeacher

Williams, Rhonda riser@k12.wv.usTeacher

Zirkle, Jake jake.zirkle@k12.wv.usTeacher


